1HK LIGHTING   •   2151 Anchor Ct, Thousand Oaks, CA 91320   •   TEL 805.480.4881   •   sales@hklighting.com
150 150 Watts
300 300 Watts
600 600 Watts
  SS
SS 120V Only
PRIMARY VOLTAGE
Project Name
Fixture Type
SPECIFICATIONS
Outdoor Magnetic Transformer: TXS-150-SS
TXS-150/300/600
ACCESSORIES   |   Transformers / Magnetic Transformer
FEATURES
•  Outdoor Magnetic Transformer.
•  Stainless Steel case.
•  �120VAC Primary.
•  �Multi-Volt Output (12V, 13V, 14V, 15V AC).
•  �150, 300, or 600 Watt.
Spec Sheet
Stainless Steel Transformer
Installation Guide
Landscape Transformer IG
 TXS
Stainless steel, wet location outdoor magnetic transformer
Multitap | 12VAC Output | MLV Dimming
WATTAGE (VA)MODEL
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: TXS-150-SS
Notes:
Outdoor Magnetic Transformer - Open: TXS-150-SS
11.24.23